Name [ FirstName [ Last Name | Email Position University City Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright Bonnie Albright bsalbright@lit.edu Chief Business and Financial Officer Lamar Institute of Technology Beaumont 409-880-7633
Mr. Eric Algoe Eric Algoe ealgoe@txstate.edu Vice President for Finance Texas State University San Marcos 512-245-2244
Mr. Rick Anderson Rick Anderson rick.anderson@utrgv.edu Executive Vice President for Finance and Administration UTRGV Edinburg 956-665-4061
Mr. Gary Barnes Gary Barnes gary.barnes@ttu.edu Vice Chancellor and Chief Finance Officer Texas Tech University Lubbock 806-742-9000
Mr. Raymond Bartlett Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@uh.edu Senior Associate Vice Chancellor and Assistant VP Finance University of Houston Houston 832-842-5544
Ms. Lori Beaty Lori Beaty Ibeaty@tarleton.edu Assistant Vice President and Controller Tarleton Stephenville 254-968-9430
Mr. Wayne Beran Wayne Beran simpera@uhv.edu Vice President for Administration and Finance University of Houston - Victoria Victoria 361-570-4811
Dr. Corey Bradford Corey Bradford csbradford@pvamu.edu Senior Vice President Business Affairs Prairie View A&M University Prairie View 936-261-2150
Mr. David Bradley David Bradley bradleyd@uhd.edu Vice President for Administration and Finance University of Houston - Downtown Houston 713-221-8636
Mr. Robert Brown Robert Brown Sandra.Clark@unt.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration University of North Texas Denton 940-565-2055
Mrs. Jean Carr Jean Carr nilsen@uhcl.edu Interim Vice President for Administration and Finance University of Houston - Clear Lake Houston 281-283-2111
Dr. Cynthia Carter Cynthia Carter cynthia.carter@tamuct.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas A&M-Central Texas Killeen 254-519-5498
Mr. Juan Castillo Juan Castillo jicastillo@tamiu.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas A&M International University Laredo 956-326-2380
Ms. B.J. Crain B.J. Crain bjcrain@twu.edu Interim Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas Women's University Denton 940-898-3505
Mr. John Crawford John Crawford crawford@tamu.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor for Business Mgmt / CFO Texas A&M Engineering College Station 979-845-5831
Ms. Debra A Cummings Debra A Cummings dacummings@ag.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Agrilife Research College Station 979-845-4783
Ms. Alicia Currin Alicia Currin alicia.currin@tamuc.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Commerce Commerce 903-468-8163
Mr. Joseph Duron Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Executive Director, Budgets and Accounting The Texas A&M University System College Station 979-458-6110
Dr. Dan Edelman Dan Edelman Daniel.Edelman@untdallas.edu Executive Vice President for Administration / CFO UNT Dallas Dallas 972-338-1400
Dr. Marilyn Fowle' Marilyn Fowle' antoinette.brown@mwsu.edu Vice President for Administration and Finance Midwestern State University Wichita Falls 940-397-4237
Mrs. Sue Fuciarelli Sue Fuciarelli sue.fuciarelli@ttuhsc.edu Chief Financial Officer TTU Health Science Center El Paso El Paso 915-215-4300
Dr. Carlos Hernandez Carlos Hernandez ich060@shsu.edu Vice President Finance and Operations Sam Houston State University Huntsville 936-294-1018
Mr. Kenneth Huewitt Kenneth Huewitt kenneth.huewitt@tsu.edu Vice President for Administration and Finance Texas Southern University Houston 713-313-1301
Dr. Calvin Jamison Calvin Jamison hnk140030@utdallas.edu Vice President for Administration UT Dallas Richardson 972-883-2213
Mr. Michael Keneker Michael Keneker mkeneker@mdanderson.org Associate Vice President and Controller UT MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston 713-563-0810
Mr. Raaj Kurapati Raaj Kurapati jessica.chavez@tamuk.edu Vice President for Finance and Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M University-Kingsville Kingsville 361-593-2410
Mr. John McCall John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu Associate Vice President and Controller Texas A&M University College Station 979-862-7777
Dr. Barry Nelson Barry Nelson nelson@tamhsc.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas A&M Health Science Center College Station 979-436-9202
Mr. Edward Craig Ness Edward Craig Ness Craig.Ness@lamar.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar University Beaumont 409-880-8395
Mr. Randy Rikel Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu Vice President for Business and Finance West Texas A&M University Canyon 806-651-2095
Mr. James Scogin James Scogin tammy.graham@tamut.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas A&M University - Texarkana Texarkana 903-223-3111
Ms. Stephanie Scott Stephanie Scott siscott@uta.edu Associate Vice President and Controller UT Arlington Arlington 817-272-2189
Mr. Vic Seidel Vic Seidel vseidel@tvmdl.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&RM College Station 979-458-3254
Mrs. Paige Smith Paige Smith paige.smith@untsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Planning University of North Texas System Dallas 214-752-5540
Dr. William Spindle William Spindle Maritza.rodriguez@tamusa.edu Vice President of Business Affairs / CFO Texas A & M University-San Antonio San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mr. John B. States John B. States jbstates@utmb.edu Vice President, Financial Account & Reporting University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston Galveston 409-266-2011
Mr. Terry Tatum Terry Tatum terry.tatum@tamucc.edu Executive Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Corpus Christi 361-825-2321
Mr. Charley Todd Charley Todd charley.todd@teex.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) College Station 979-458-6940
Mr. Cesario Valenzuela Cesario Valenzuela cesariov@sulross.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Sul Ross State University Alpine 432-837-8076
Mr. Randy Wallace Randy Wallace rwallace@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor The University of Texas System Austin 512-499-4527
Mrs. Mary Wickland Mary Wickland wicklandma@lamarpa.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar State College Port Arthur Port Arthur 409-984-6125
Ms. Angie Wright Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University San Angelo 325-942-2017
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